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Internazionali Supermoto Castelle
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Pos. Num. Pilota
1 101 TRAVERSA Matteo Ettore
2 69 VANDI Kevin
3 28 CLEMENTI David
4 96 SANCHIONI Alessandro
5 43  COSTA Andrea
6 12 PAPALINI Lorenzo
7 5 ARDUINI lacopo
8 39 LIBERATI Giancarlo
9 237 VEGLIA Enrico
10 29 DE PIETRO Claudio
11 159 CHIELLO Michele
12 36 MECCO Alessandro
13 25 GALLONI Giovanni Maria
14 59 IMPAGLIAZZO Angelo
15 777 MASI Federico
16 303 COSSU Daniele
17 69 AVVISTI Daniele
18 3 GAGGINI Francesco
19 90 QUINTAVALLE Marco
20 23 CLERICI Daniele
21 226 SACCO Gianfranco
22 225 GABBIANELLI Matteo
23 186 FABRIS Mattia
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Castelletto di Branduzzo

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

@YAMAHA

INTESNAZIONALS

SUPEAMOTO

Classe
s4
s4
s4
S4
S4
s4
sS4
s4
sS4
S4
S4
s4
S4
s4
sS4
S4
S4
s4
sS4
sS4
s4
S4
S4

S4-Garal

Elenco partenti
Team
Extreme Team
L30 Racing
Evergreen
Cavallara
43 Racing Team
L30 Racing
Nuovo M.C. R. Pasolini
Race Star
Drivers Cuneo
LM Racing Lemmamoto
Chivasso
Teambirba Racing
Teambirba Racing
Pro Recco Racing
Siena
L30 Racing
New Rosta Powers

Liguria Racing

Factory
Oltregara

Celeste Berardi

Esposto ore : 11:28

Motorcycle Partner:
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Castelletto B.zzo, domenica 14 ottobre 2018

14 Ottobre 2018
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